
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

21 Research applications 18 days Fri 9/5/14 Tue 9/30/14

22 Decide on application 18 days Fri 9/5/14 Tue 9/30/14

23 Basic robot hardware and overhead 6 days Fri 9/5/14 Fri 9/12/14

24 Summer tasks 1 day Fri 9/5/14 Fri 9/5/14

25 Install Ubuntu 3 days Fri 9/5/14 Tue 9/9/14 Paul

26 Get WiFi @ ASU 3 days Wed 9/10/14 Fri 9/12/14 Paul

27 Get WiFi working 1 day Wed 9/10/14 Wed 9/10/14 25

28 Connect to ASU's WiFi 1 day Thu 9/11/14 Thu 9/11/14 27

29 Write WiFi instructions 1 day Fri 9/12/14 Fri 9/12/14 28

93 Research AQ Requirements 120 days Fri 9/5/14 Tue 2/24/15

96 Research AQ patents 120 days Fri 9/5/14 Tue 2/24/15 Vanessa

94 Air quality competition 60 days Wed 10/1/14 Mon 12/22/14 22 Josh

95 Talk with A.Q. experts 100 days Wed 10/1/14 Fri 2/20/15 22 Josh

97 Research clean room standards 30 days Wed 11/5/14 Tue 12/16/14 Josh

115 Plan tasks, goals, Gantt chart, 
schedule

75 days Fri 9/5/14 Thu 12/18/14

38 LCD-low priority 145 days Fri 9/12/14 Tue 4/7/15 28

39 Buy wires & connectors 14 days Fri 9/12/14 Wed 10/1/14 Paul

40 Buy different LCD 1 day Sat 12/20/14 Sat 12/20/14

41 Wire LCD 1 day Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/2/15 39,40 Paul

42 Code for LCD 2 days Mon 3/30/15 Tue 3/31/15 41 Vu

43 Show info on LCD 2 days Mon 4/6/15 Tue 4/7/15 42,28 Paul

30 Robot drives like an RC car 49 days Mon 9/15/14 Thu 11/20/14 26

37 PS3 Ctrlr 9 days Mon 9/15/14 Thu 9/25/14 Vu

31 Buy connectors for motors 7 days Wed 9/17/14 Thu 9/25/14 Paul

32 Wiring 5 days Fri 9/26/14 Thu 10/2/14 31 Josh

33 Disable HDMI Framer 6 days Thu 10/30/14 Thu 11/6/14 Paul

34 Port Arduino code 8 days Fri 11/7/14 Tue 11/18/14 33,32 Vanessa

35 Get device tree working 8 days Fri 11/7/14 Tue 11/18/14 32,33 Paul

36 Set Motor Speeds 2 days Wed 11/19/14 Thu 11/20/14 34,35 Vu

12 Fall Progress reports 58 days Thu 9/18/14 Mon 12/8/14

20 Videos 1-10 58 days Thu 9/18/14 Mon 12/8/14

13 Presentation 1 7 days Wed 10/1/14 Thu 10/9/14

14 Quad Chart 1 7 days Wed 10/1/14 Thu 10/9/14

15 Memo 1 3 days Thu 10/9/14 Mon 10/13/14

17 Memo 2 7 days Wed 11/12/14 Thu 11/20/14

16 Presentation 2 6 days Thu 11/13/14 Thu 11/20/14

18 Final report draft 1 10 days Thu 11/20/14 Wed 12/3/14

19 Final report 2 days Thu 12/4/14 Fri 12/5/14 18

55 Display data from optical encoders, 
IMU

62 days Tue 9/30/14 Mon 12/29/14
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

56 Optical encoders 59 days Tue 9/30/14 Fri 12/19/14

57 Test optical encoders 3 days Tue 9/30/14 Thu 10/2/14 Vu

58 Wire Optical Encoders 3 days Fri 10/3/14 Tue 10/7/14 57 Josh

59 Get data from O.E. 7 days Fri 10/3/14 Mon 10/13/14 57 Paul,Vu

60 Convert data to RPMs 2 days Tue 10/14/14 Wed 10/15/14 59 Paul,Vu

61 Use interrupt instead of timer 23 days Wed 11/19/14 Fri 12/19/14 60,35 Vu

62 IMU 32 days Tue 11/11/14 Mon 12/29/14

63 Wire IMU 3 days Tue 11/11/14 Thu 11/13/14 Josh

64 Read IMU data 29 days Fri 11/14/14 Mon 12/29/14 63

44 Display LIDAR data 145 days Thu 10/2/14 Sat 4/25/15

45 Test short-range IR sensor 5 days Thu 10/2/14 Wed 10/8/14 Vanessa

46 Decide on Sensors-want to use 
LIDAR

16 days Thu 10/9/14 Thu 10/30/14 45

47 Buy LIDAR 49 days Fri 10/31/14 Mon 1/12/15 46 Vanessa

48 Wire LIDAR 21 days Tue 1/13/15 Tue 2/10/15 47 Paul,Vu

49 Physically attach LIDAR to robot 21 days Tue 1/13/15 Tue 2/10/15 47 Paul

50 Test LIDAR 16 days Tue 1/13/15 Tue 2/3/15 47 Vu

51 Read LIDAR output 19 days Wed 2/4/15 Mon 3/2/15 50 Vu

52 Rewrite LIDAR code 14 days Tue 3/3/15 Fri 3/20/15 51 Pul

54 Display object positions on web 
interface

10 days Mon 3/23/15 Fri 4/3/15 73,52 Paul

53 Debug BBB crashing when LIDAR 
sends data

9 days Wed 4/15/15 Sat 4/25/15

98 Display air quality data 105 days Wed 11/12/14 Fri 4/10/15

99 Determine necessary data 7 days Wed 11/12/14 Thu 11/20/14 21 Josh

100 Research and buy sensors 34 days Fri 11/21/14 Mon 1/12/15 99 Josh,Paul

101 Test sensor 16 days Tue 1/13/15 Tue 2/3/15 100 Vu

102 Wire sensors 20 days Wed 2/4/15 Tue 3/3/15 101 Paul,Vu

106 Physically attach to robot 20 days Wed 2/4/15 Tue 3/3/15 101 Paul

107 Get PRU working 17 days Wed 2/4/15 Thu 2/26/15 101 Paul

108 Get data from sensors using PRU 5 days Fri 2/27/15 Thu 3/5/15 107 Paul

103 Display AQ on web interface 3 days Fri 3/6/15 Tue 3/10/15 108 Paul

104 Save data with poses 5 days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/7/15 108,70

105 Display AQ on map 3 days Wed 4/8/15 Fri 4/10/15 79,104

65 Localization 94 days? Thu 12/18/14 Thu 4/30/15

75 Research how to get position 
from IMU data

7 days Thu 12/18/14 Wed 12/31/14 Paul

78 Convert RPMs to speed 5 days Sat 12/20/14 Wed 12/31/14 56 Vu

71 Calculate orientation from IMU 
data

35 days Thu 1/1/15 Wed 2/18/15 75 Paul

79 Display accurate map on web 
interface

7 days Wed 2/4/15 Thu 2/12/15 109 Paul
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76 Get speed from IMU data 5 days Thu 2/19/15 Wed 2/25/15 71 Paul

67 See which speed is more 
accurate and decide which to 
use-OE is

3 days Thu 2/26/15 Mon 3/2/15 76,78

73 Get position estimate from OE 
and motor control speed

14 days Tue 3/3/15 Fri 3/20/15 67,71,64 Vu

77 Calculate Initial Position 21 days Tue 3/3/15 Tue 3/31/15 67,71,64 Vu

66 Display robot poses on map 14 days Mon 3/23/15 Thu 4/9/15 73

70 Keep track of all our poses 7 days Mon 3/23/15 Tue 3/31/15 73

74 Display robot's driven path on 
web interface

5 days Mon 3/23/15 Fri 3/27/15 73 Paul

69 Calculate actual position 14 days Wed 4/1/15 Mon 4/20/15 77,113 Paul

68 Combine position estimate and 
calculated position intelligently

5 days? Sat 4/25/15 Thu 4/30/15 Paul

72 Display data on web interface 
map in correct spot based on 
calculated location

5 days? Sat 4/25/15 Thu 4/30/15 Paul

109 Build environment 30 days Fri 12/19/14 Tue 2/3/15 115

110 Decide on environment materials 1 day Fri 12/19/14 Fri 12/19/14

114 Plan environment size and shape 1 day Fri 12/19/14 Fri 12/19/14

111 Design environment 1 day Sat 12/20/14 Sat 12/20/14 110,114

112 Build environment 28 days Mon 12/22/14 Tue 2/3/15 111

113 Map of environment in software 28 days Mon 12/22/14 Tue 2/3/15 111 Vanessa

80 Custom PCB 56 days Mon 1/26/15 Mon 4/13/15

81 Design PCB Schematic 30 days Mon 1/26/15 Fri 3/6/15 55 Paul,Vanessa

82 Design PCB Layout 4 days Mon 3/9/15 Thu 3/12/15 81,101,50 Paul

83 Fabricate PCB 1 day Fri 3/13/15 Fri 3/13/15 82,88 Paul,Vanessa

84 Drill PCB 11 days Mon 3/16/15 Mon 3/30/15 83 Vanessa

85 Populate PCB 6 days Tue 3/31/15 Tue 4/7/15 84 Vanessa

86 Test PCB 3 days Thu 4/9/15 Mon 4/13/15 85 Paul,Vu

1 Spring progress reports 70 days Fri 1/30/15 Wed 5/6/15

11 Video 1 1 day Fri 1/30/15 Fri 1/30/15

2 Video 2 1 day Tue 3/3/15 Tue 3/3/15

9 Report 3 6 days Fri 3/13/15 Fri 3/20/15

10 Presentation 3 6 days Thu 3/19/15 Thu 3/26/15

5 Video 3 1 day Thu 3/26/15 Thu 3/26/15

3 Video 4 1 day Tue 4/7/15 Tue 4/7/15

6 Documentation website 19 days Mon 4/13/15 Wed 5/6/15

7 Final report 7 days Fri 4/17/15 Mon 4/27/15

4 Video 5 1 day Fri 4/24/15 Fri 4/24/15

8 Final Demo 6 days Fri 4/24/15 Fri 5/1/15
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87 Looks-Like Prototype 44 days Tue 2/17/15 Fri 4/17/15

88 Design chassis 30 days Tue 2/17/15 Mon 3/30/15 55,46,99 Josh

91 Design A.Q. module 30 days Tue 2/17/15 Mon 3/30/15 Josh

89 Fabricate chassis 11 days Tue 3/31/15 Tue 4/14/15 88,82,101,50 Josh,Paul

92 Fabricate A.Q. module 11 days Tue 3/31/15 Tue 4/14/15 91 Josh,Paul

90 Assemble chassis 3 days Wed 4/15/15 Fri 4/17/15 89 Paul
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